
PRE-SEASON 2011
Organization Practice Schedule

Starting Saturday, February 5th

Times Diamonds 1 & 4 Diamonds 2 & 3

Saturday, February 5 8-10 AM Yankees Tigers
10-12 AM Dodgers Red Sox
12-2 PM Orioles Cardinals
2-4 PM Cubs Phillies

Monday, February 7 4:00 Cardinals Tigers
Tuesday, February 8 4:00 Dodgers Yankees
Wednesday, February 9 4:00 Phillies Red Sox
Thursday, February 10 4:00 Orioles Cubs

Saturday, February 12 8-10 AM Cardinals Tigers
10-12 AM Dodgers Red Sox
12-2 PM Orioles Yankees
2-4 PM Cubs Phillies

Monday, February 14 4:00 Cardinals Tigers
Tuesday, February 15 4:00 Dodgers Yankees
Wednesday, February 16 4:00 Phillies Red Sox
Thursday, February 17 4:00 Orioles Cubs

Saturday, February 19 8-10 AM Yankees Tigers
10-12 AM Dodgers Red Sox
12-2 PM Orioles Cardinals
2-4 PM Cubs Phillies
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SUNDAY 
TEAM PRACTICES

ALL SEASON

BRONCO & MUSTANG DIVISIONS ONLY

BEGINNING SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 27th

Times 

3-4 PM Diamonds 1 Cardinals Bronco Diamonds 2 Tigers Bronco
Diamonds 3 Tigers Mustang Diamonds 4 Cardinals Mustang

4-5 PM Diamonds 1 Red Sox Bronco Diamonds 2 Dodgers Bronco
Diamonds 3 Dodgers Mustang Diamonds 4 Red Sox Mustang

5-6 PM Diamonds 1 Yankees Bronco Diamonds 2 Phillies Bronco
Diamonds 3 Phillies Mustang Diamonds 4 Yankees Mustang

6-7 PM Diamonds 1 Orioles Bronco Diamonds 2 Cubs Bronco
Diamonds 3 Cubs Mustang Diamonds 4 Orioles Mustang
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PRE-SEASON PRACTICE GAMES SCHEDULE

BEGINNING TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 22nd

Date Day Time Division Home Visitor Diamond

2-22-10 Tuesday 4:00 Bronco Tigers Orioles 1

. 4:00 Bronco Red Sox Cubs 2

4:00 Pinto Dodgers Yankees 3

4:00 Pinto Phillies Cards 4

2-23-10 Wednesday 4:00 Mustang Tigers Orioles 1

. 4:00 Mustang Red Sox Cubs 2

4:00 Mustang Dodgers Yankees 3

4:00 Mustang Phillies Cards 4

2-24-10 Thursday 4:00 Bronco Dodgers Yankees 1

. 4:00 Bronco Phillies Cards 2

4:00 Pinto Tigers Orioles 3

4:00 Pinto Red Sox Cubs 4

2-26-10 Saturday 9:00 Bronco Orioles Phillies 1

9:00 Bronco Cubs Dodgers 2

9:00 Pinto Yankees Red Sox 3

9:00 Pinto Cards Tigers 4

12:00 Mustang Dodgers Phillies 1

12:00 Mustang Red Sox Orioles 2

12:00 Mustang Cards Yankees 3

12:00 Mustang Tigers Cubs 4

3:00 Bronco Yankees Red Sox 1

3:00 Bronco Cards Tigers 2

3:00 Pinto Cubs Dodgers 3

3:00 Pinto Orioles Phillies 4
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PRE-SEASON PRACTICE GAMES SCHEDULE
Continued

Date Day Time Division Home Visitor Diamond

3-1-10 Tuesday 4:00 Bronco Dodgers Tigers 1

. 4:00 Bronco Yankees Orioles 2

4:00 Pinto Tigers Dodgers 3

4:00 Pinto Red Sox Phillies 4

3-2-10 Wednesday 4:00 Mustang Red Sox Yankees 1

. 4:00 Mustang Dodgers Cubs 2

4:00 Mustang Phillies Orioles 3

4:00 Mustang Tigers Cards 4

3-3-10 Thursday 4:00 Bronco Red Sox Phillies 1

. 4:00 Bronco Cards Cubs 2

4:00 Pinto Orioles Yankees 3

4:00 Pinto Cubs Cards 4

3-5-10 Saturday 9:00 Bronco Cards Red Sox 1

9:00 Bronco Yankees Tigers 2

9:00 Pinto Orioles Dodgers 3

9:00 Pinto Cubs Phillies 4

12:00 Mustang Dodgers Orioles 1

12:00 Mustang Red Sox Phillies 2

12:00 Mustang Cards Cubs 3

12:00 Mustang Tigers Yankees 4

3:00 Bronco Orioles Dodgers 1

3:00 Bronco Cubs Phillies 2

3:00 Pinto Cards Red Sox 3

3:00 Pinto Yankees Tigers 4
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PRE-SEASON PRACTICE GAMES SCHEDULE
Continued

Date Day Time Division Home Visitor Diamond

3-8-10 Tuesday 4:00 Bronco Yankees Cubs 1

. 4:00 Bronco Phillies Dodgers 2

4:00 Pinto Tigers Red Sox 3

4:00 Pinto Cards Yankees 4

3-9-10 Wednesday 4:00 Mustang Red Sox Cards 1

. 4:00 Mustang Orioles Yankees 2

4:00 Mustang Phillies Cubs 3

4:00 Mustang Tigers Dodgers 4

3-10-10 Thursday 4:00 Bronco Tigers Red Sox 1

4:00 Bronco Cards Orioles 2

4:00 Pinto Orioles Cubs 3

. 4:00 Pinto Phillies Dodgers 4

3-12-10 Saturday OPENING DAY  -  PANCAKE BREAKFAST
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